
Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

  1 2 3 

6:00 pm  
U13 VS Moosomin 

4 5 

10:00 am 
 U7 VS Moosomin 

White 
2:15 pm  

U11 VS Grenfell 

6 

12:00 pm  
U11  
VS  

Moosomin Blue 

7 

 

8 9 

 

10 11 12 

U7  
HOME TOURNAMENT 

8:00 pm  
Sr. Tigers  

VS 
 Grenfell 

13 14 

 

15 16 

 

17 

 

18 19 

4:30 pm  
U13 VS 4 Nations 

 

20 21 22 23 

 

24 

 

25 26 

2:15 pm  
U11 VS 

Moosomin White 

27 

11:45 am 
U7 VS Langenburg 

28 
     

       

Council Meeting 

7:00pm 

Community Calendar  

Deadline 

Council Meeting 

7:00pm 



Town Page  

PINKS LAWN CARE SERVICE 

2022 

LAWN CUTTING 

EAVES TROUGH CLEANING 

GENERAL YARD WORK 

  

 

 

 

CALL FLOYD FERGUSSON 

306-645-2617 

PLEASE LEAVE A MESSAGE 





Rocanville Town & Country 

Golf Club 

Is still accepting donations for the                     

Clubhouse project. 

You may have noticed the new Clubhouse is here 

but there is still much more work to be done. 

Any donation is greatly appreciated  

Tax receipts available  

LIBRARY 

PAGE 



Rocanville Community Thrift Store 

February 2022 

Store Hours 

Monday, Wednesday & Friday—1pm—4pm 

Thursday—6pm-8pm 

February 2nd, 2022—Willa Clarke,      

Christina Kim, Sylvia Magnusson,     

Therese Fafard 

February 3rd, 2022—Jean Howie,   

Marie Nixon 

February 4th, 2022—Paul Bunz,               

Irene Norton, Tammy Lalonde,              

Joyce Sunridge 

February 7th, 2022—Linda Bock,                 

Pam Botterill, Phyllis Harper, Marilyn Hickie 

February 9th, 2022—Penny Yung,         

Brenda McLeod, Eva Swanson,                  

Anna DeCorby 

February 10th, 2022—Irene Norton,      

Barbara Wilkins, Sandra Maki,                  

Bev Casemore 

February 11th, 2022—Denise Callin,       

Terry Fletcher, Christina Kim,                   

Tammy Lalonde 

February 14th, 2022—Paul Bunz,             

Sylvia Magnusson, Marie Nixon,                      

Irene Rutland 

February 16th, 2022—Pam Botterill,     

Jean Howie, Therese Fafard, Eva Swanson 

February 17th, 2022—Linda Bock,         

Marilyn Hickie, Barbara Wilkins 

February 18th, 2022—Irene Norton,     

Tammy Lalonde, Anna DeCorby,             

Joyce Sunridge 

February 21st, 2022—CLOSED 

———-FAMILY DAY———- 

February 23rd, 2022—Denise Callin,    

Brenda McLeod, Christina Kim,                 

Marie Nixon 

February 24th, 2022—Penny Yung,         

Sylvia Magnusson, Deb Selby 

February 25th, 2022—Pam Botterill,      

Paul Bunz, Barbara Wilkins, Irene Rutland 

February 28th, 2022—Jean Howie,          

Irene Norton, Eva Swanson, Phyllis Harper 

March 2nd, 2022—Linda Bock,                

Terry Fletcher, Therese Fafard,                

Marilyn Hickie 
 

714 Railway Ave, Rocanville 

306-645-4352 





Winners 

Week #1—Michele Easton 

Week #2—Nicole Tingly 

Week #3—Teresa Minty 

Week #4—Denise Moore 

Week #5—Iris Perrin 

Week #6— Rod Reavie 

Week #7—Shawna Green 

***Grand Prize Winner*** 

Week #8—Jody Hart  

 

A huge Thank you to  

Rocanville Economic Development  

For making this possible  

REDO 

Rocanville Economic Development Board 

306-645-2164 

rocanville@sasktel.net 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

Lisa Restau 
For donating the Santa House for the Thrift Store Raffle 

 

Congratulations to Sharon Bear who was the winner. 

Horse Race Ad 


